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SIMA

wall and ceiling light, LED, 3000K, square, with RF sensor
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No

No

30 cm

30 cm

5.8 cm

1.465 kg

1.637 kg

220-240 ~50/60 . 350 Volts
Il

IP 44

120 Degree

Plastic PC

white

Surface ceiling mounting
30000 Hours

3000 Kelvin

80

2300 Im

A++

Direct

No

300
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With its timeless, understated design, the SIMA LED wall and ceiling
light with an integrated motion sensor is a popular solution for the most
varied applications. The luminaire has an acrylic glass cover and also
comes in a round variant. In addition, the water-proof luminaire is fitted
with a spacer for cable surface mounting. The 120° wide beam
characteristic of the powerful LED module gives homogeneous
ilumination. The built-in dimmable LED driver allows direct connection

to a 230V mains supply.
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