





## SIMA

wall and ceiling light, LED, 3000K, square, with RF sensor

Article number	163031
Feed-in capability	No
Lamp included	No
Length	30 cm
Width	30 cm
Height	5.8 cm
Net weight	1.465 kg
Gross weight	1.637 kg
Voltage	220-240 ~50/60 . 350 Volts
Protection class	II
IP-rating	IP 44
Beam angle	120 Degree
Material	Plastic PC
Colour	white
Colour Way of mounting	white Surface ceiling mounting
Way of mounting	Surface ceiling mounting
Way of mounting Average lifespan	Surface ceiling mounting 30000 Hours 3000 Kelvin
Way of mounting Average lifespan Colour temperature	Surface ceiling mounting 30000 Hours 3000 Kelvin
Way of mounting Average lifespan Colour temperature Colour rendering index	Surface ceiling mounting 30000 Hours 3000 Kelvin 80
Way of mounting Average lifespan Colour temperature Colour rendering index Luminous flux	Surface ceiling mounting 30000 Hours 3000 Kelvin 80 2300 Im
Way of mounting Average lifespan Colour temperature Colour rendering index Luminous flux Energy efficiency class	Surface ceiling mounting 30000 Hours 3000 Kelvin 80 2300 lm A++
Way of mounting Average lifespan Colour temperature Colour rendering index Luminous flux Energy efficiency class Light distribution type 1	Surface ceiling mounting 30000 Hours 3000 Kelvin 80 2300 lm A++ Direct
Way of mounting Average lifespan Colour temperature Colour rendering index Luminous flux Energy efficiency class Light distribution type 1 fastCalcEnabled	Surface ceiling mounting 30000 Hours 3000 Kelvin 80 2300 lm A++ Direct No

With its timeless, understated design, the SIMA LED wall and ceiling light with an integrated motion sensor is a popular solution for the most varied applications. The luminaire has an acrylic glass cover and also comes in a round variant. In addition, the water-proof luminaire is fitted with a spacer for cable surface mounting. The 120° wide beam characteristic of the powerful LED module gives homogeneous illumination. The built-in dimmable LED driver allows direct connection to a 230V mains supply.